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30425 |IEEBNE 264,000 264,000
1 | 3043 [NOE—R#K(EIR) 278 263,722
2 (30427 |4BHVUAR 2,000 261,722
3 3056 |&ikRaE—AK 66 261,656
4 30528 [SEHVIAR 2,000 259,656
5 (3065 |RIREBRAIA—MIVD 256 259,400
6 3069 |BAKEHEES 32,400 227,000
7 30627 |[6AHVULAL 1,863 225,137
8 (3079 |MFTIIRFSERHRETHE 48,028 177,109
9 [307.11 [HE#fAOh—R v 5,443 171,666
10 [30.7.13 |@HEN—FET7HFIRRHHE 20,490 151,176
11 (30720 |&IRERAVID—N)vD 344 150,832
12 130727 |TRAVIYLAL 2,000 148,832
13 [308.16 |NOE—FE(KIR) 278 148,554
14 | 30.8.16 [aE—FR#KA4 1,677 146,877
15 (30827 |8AA VI 2,000 144,877
16 {30.9.18 |iRMEERIL—F—1 1,507 143,370
17 {30927 |RIREHAD 196 143,174
18 {30927 [9RAH VAR 2,000 141,174
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19 [30.10.18 |[IRA XL a—4—# 11,518 129,656
20 [30.10.29 [10AHVILR 2,000 127,656
21 130115 [ILRBEXREHRARTHE 73,068 54,588
22 {30.11.16 ([ BREETHTHE 18,527 36,061
23 |30.11.27 [11 BAVI AL 2,000 34,061
24 {30.12.27 [12AHVY K 2,000 32,061
25 |31.1.28 [1AAVILR 1,735 30,326
26 [31.2.14 |3 it 24,500 5,826
27 {31219 (Xyav{xo U7k 3,979 1,847
28 |31.227 2RAVIIR 2,000 (153)
29 3131 |RIRE|H—FIVD 380 (533)
30 [3131  |&RLY—TI 42— 2,519 (3,052)
31 [31.327 [SRA VYA 894 (3,946)
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